)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 10:41:52 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0785 (Rat #0460, Act #0374 of 1982) General Bill, By H.E. McDonald, R.C. Lake and T.D. Wise
A Bill to amend Section 20-7-3390, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of Juvenile Parole, so as to
provide that no juvenile may appear before the Board until an appropriate period of time has elapsed since his commitment.

02/10/82
02/10/82
04/29/82
04/29/82
04/30/82
05/04/82
05/04/82
05/13/82
05/18/82
05/19/82
05/20/82
05/25/82
05/25/82
05/25/82
06/15/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-11
Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-2753

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2753

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2941

Read second time HJ-3018

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3027

Ratified R 460 SJ-16

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/25/82

Act No. 374

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



