## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:41:52 pm

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

## S\*0785 (Rat #0460, Act #0374 of 1982) General Bill, By H.E. McDonald, R.C. Lake and T.D. Wise

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-3390, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of Juvenile Parole, so as to provide that no juvenile may appear before the Board until an appropriate period of time has elapsed since his commitment.

02/10/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/10/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-9
04/29/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-11
04/29/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
04/30/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
05/04/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2753
05/04/82	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2753
05/13/82	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-2941
05/18/82	House	Read second time HJ-3018
05/19/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3027
05/20/82	Senate	Ratified R 460 SJ-16
05/25/82		Signed By Governor
05/25/82		Effective date 05/25/82
05/25/82		Act No. 374
06/15/82		Copies available